
VK sprint
Kessel-Lo 21.5.2022

Omega

Jan FRYDENLUND
hamok
Omloop : H. Masters B
Afstand : 2880m
Tijd : 0:23:43 (8'14"/km)

11/13 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Dirk GOOSSENS 0:15:58
2. Guy TIREZ 0:16:27
3. Roman ELSEN 0:16:35

1. 113 00:01:00 189m 5'17"/km
2. 115 00:00:22 00:01:22
3. 132 00:02:01 00:03:23 224m 9'00"/km
4. 140 00:01:16 00:04:39 154m 8'14"/km
5. 144 00:01:01 00:05:40 178m 5'43"/km
6. 146 00:00:25 00:06:05 64m 6'31"/km
7. 148 00:01:51 00:07:56 137m 13'30"/km
8. 152 00:02:36 00:10:32
9. 150 00:00:57 00:11:29 136m 6'59"/km

10. 147 00:01:43 00:13:12 255m 6'44"/km
11. 135 00:01:14 00:14:26 194m 6'21"/km
12. 134 00:00:23 00:14:49 54m 7'06"/km
13. 127 00:00:46 00:15:35 117m 6'33"/km
14. 120 00:01:10 00:16:45 141m 8'16"/km
15. 122 00:02:22 00:19:07 229m 10'20"/km
16. 114 00:01:04 00:20:11 185m 5'46"/km
17. 121 00:00:57 00:21:08 139m 6'50"/km
18. 123 00:01:09 00:22:17 153m 7'31"/km
19. 157 00:01:10 00:23:27 168m 6'57"/km
20. 999 00:00:16 00:23:43 109m 2'27"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.olomega.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4071
https://www.helga-o.com

